STARBAR ACCESSORIES
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS:  Held in place by stainless steel
spring clamps, braided aluminum terminal straps in 25, 50, 100, and 200
amperage ratings are available in three primary styles:
Single Loop
 (A Type) -- for
connecting
binding post to

TERMINAL GASKET ASSEMBLY
Starbar
Diameter
* Part
Number
Steel Washer
ID
Steel
Washer OD
Ceramic Fiber
Washer ID
Ceramic
Fiber
Washer OD
MM Inch MM Inch MM Inch MM Inch MM Inch
10 0.38 TGA-10-_ 11 0.44 25 1.00 9.5 0.38 32 1.25
11 0.44 TGA-11-_ 13 0.50 32 1.25 11 0.44 38 1.50
13 0.50 TGA-13-_ 14 0.56 32 1.25 13 0.50 38 1.50
16 0.63 TGA-16-_ 17 0.69 33 1.32 16 0.63 44 1.75
19 0.75 TGA-19-_ 21 0.84 38 1.50 19 0.75 44 1.75
25 1.00 TGA-25-_ 27 1.06 55 2.15 25 1.00 64 2.50
32 1.25 TGA-32-_ 33 1.31 70 2.75 30 1.18 83 3.25
35 1.38 TGA-35-_ 36 1.44 70 2.75 35 1.38 83 3.25
38 1.50 TGA-38-_ 40 1.56 70 2.75 37 1.44 83 3.25
44 1.75 TGA-44-_ 47 1.88 84 3.31 43 1.69 95 3.75
54 2.12 TGA-54-_ 56 2.20 84 3.31 51 2.00 101 4.00
64 2.50 TGA-64_ 63 2.50 105 4.12 63 2.50 114 4.50
70 2.75 TGA-70-_ 73 2.88 105 4.12 70 2.75 114 4.50
For All TGA: MM Inch
Free Spring Length 25 or 75 1 or 3
Ceramic Fiber Washer
Thickness